

Lennox International Announces J.P. Morgan Conference Webcast

March 9, 2020

DALLAS, March 9, 2020 /PRNewswire/ -- Lennox International Inc. (NYSE: LII) today announced that the J.P. Morgan Industrials Conference webcast with Chairman and CEO Todd Bluedorn is scheduled for Tuesday, March 10, at 8:45 a.m. Eastern time. The live webcast and presentation materials can be accessed on the company's website at www.lennoxinternational.com. Alternatively, the presentation session is available by dialing 844-291-6362 (U.S.) or 234-720-6995 (international) at least 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time and using reservation number 4313873. A replay will be available from approximately 11:00 a.m. Eastern time on March 10 through March 31, 2020, by dialing 866-207-1041 (U.S.) or 402-970-0847 (international) and using access code 5915239. The call also will be archived on the company's web site.

Lennox International Inc. is a global leader in the heating, air conditioning, and refrigeration markets. Lennox International stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange and traded under the symbol "LII". Additional information is available at www.lennoxinternational.com or by contacting Steve Harrison, Vice President, Investor Relations, at 972-497-6670.



C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/lennox-international-announces-jp-morgan-conference-webcast-301019268.html

SOURCE Lennox International Inc.